23/06/23

Wi I n

Friday

9:00 am

B All Event #1 Division 1: Women

Place Bowler Name

Resulis = Al Bvent . Dividion iz DRV =

1

10

11

12

JUDY REED
Singles
Mystery Pairs
Mixed Doubles
Teams

CONNIE DIXON
Singles
Mystery Pairs
Mixed Doubles
Teams

KARIN GOOD
Singles
Mystery Pairs
Mixed Doubles
Teams

MARLENE SMITH
Singles

Mystery Pairs
Mixed Doubles
Teams

JUDITH O'ROURKE
Singles

Mystery Pairs
Mixed Doubles
Teams

ARLENE DUNN
Singles
Mystery Pairs
Mixed Doubles
Teams

MARION JONES
Singles

Mystery Pairs
Mixed Doubles
Teams

PAULINE HINE
Singles
Mystery Pairs
Mixed Doubles
Teams

MARGARET CHITTY
Singles

Mystery Pairs

Mixed Doubles
Teams

LESLEY BARROW
Singles

Mystery Pairs
Mixed Doubles
Teams

RUTH COUCH
Singles
Mystery Pairs
Mixed Doubles
Teams

LJUBICA NOLA
Singles

Mystery Pairs
Mixed Doubles
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Sereiieh
Game Game Game
-1- -2- -3- Tota

2018
157 205 147 509
187 183 135 505
214 156 140 510
154 170 170 494

1966
144 190 180 514
161 152 151 464
168 156 154 478
165 168 177 510

1947
156 144 141 441
143 194 161 498
208 140 193 541
145 156 166 467

1918
157 167 155 479
180 145 132 457
170 134 161 465
181 164 172 517

1857
111 145 188 444
169 139 135 443
171 135 167 473
149 179 169 497

1826
131 147 166 444
133 156 167 456
187 145 155 487
156 141 142 439

1804
158 166 125 449
150 137 151 438
167 170 154 491
114 140 172 426

1800
170 146 155 471
141 154 152 447
136 165 149 450
121 144 167 432

1777
181 194 172 547
128 146 122 396
122 168 139 429
127 127 151 405

1740
123 154 144 421
160 135 94 389
175 156 122 453
158 165 154 477

1726
145 131 152 428
149 150 123 422
150 143 129 422
147 141 166 454

1708
163 103 144 410
170 180 170 520
141 119 145 405
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Game Game Game
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total
Teams 119 112 142 373
12 BETTY BRETON 1708
Singles 165 174 146 485
Mystery Pairs 131 114 141 386
Mixed Doubles 150 147 157 454
Teams 154 137 92 383
14 CHRISTINE MADELEY 1704
Singles 158 134 134 426
Mystery Pairs 155 146 136 437
Mixed Doubles 140 130 155 425
Teams 147 159 110 416
15 BELLE GUTTERY 1703
Singles 106 136 155 397
Mystery Pairs 108 179 163 450
Mixed Doubles 117 157 146 420
Teams 163 150 123 436
16 GLENICE BROOKS 1697
Singles 138 115 183 436
Mystery Pairs 144 159 132 435
Mixed Doubles 158 146 136 440
Teams 117 142 127 386
17 DEL EDWARDS 1696
Singles 120 116 134 370
Mystery Pairs 156 168 147 471
Mixed Doubles 129 194 124 447
Teams 123 162 123 408
18 DELYS MASSEY 1679
Singles 166 169 123 458
Mystery Pairs 156 144 134 434
Mixed Doubles 141 133 118 392
Teams 125 144 126 395
19 LESLEY GREAVES 1674
Singles 126 153 140 419
Mystery Pairs 126 136 166 428
Mixed Doubles 117 142 172 431
Teams 170 94 132 396
20 DIANE HALLETT 1653
Singles 144 167 124 435
Mystery Pairs 176 144 131 451
Mixed Doubles 103 128 156 387
Teams 125 128 127 380
21 JENNY FISH 1644
Singles 154 147 121 422
Mystery Pairs 145 154 115 414
Mixed Doubles 125 102 157 384
Teams 164 135 125 424
22 ALMA JAMIESON 1636
Singles 116 129 141 386
Mystery Pairs 126 160 154 440
Mixed Doubles 104 143 142 389
Teams 123 160 138 421
23 MARIE WHITAKER 1629
Singles 114 107 148 369
Mystery Pairs 111 130 155 396
Mixed Doubles 143 138 142 423
Teams 152 126 163 441
24 GILLIAN BENSTEAD 1603
Singles 128 126 123 377
Mystery Pairs 180 109 163 452
Mixed Doubles 124 106 117 347
Teams 133 151 143 427
25 SHIRLEY WILSON 1593

23/06/23 12:40 pm Page 2 of 4

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to Barry Benseman Waitakere June 2023



23/06/23 Waitakere June 2023 Page 3
Game Game Game
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total
Singles 124 153 127 404
Mystery Pairs 115 144 125 384
Mixed Doubles 139 124 169 432
Teams 110 130 133 373
26 BERNIS BERGHAN 1580
Singles 139 122 127 388
Mystery Pairs 122 147 147 416
Mixed Doubles 105 147 103 355
Teams 135 137 149 421
27 BARBARA MORGAN 1575
Singles 106 143 121 370
Mystery Pairs 150 119 168 437
Mixed Doubles 171 133 118 422
Teams 93 118 135 346
28 JUDY SINCLAIR 1557
Singles 114 118 124 356
Mystery Pairs 142 162 123 427
Mixed Doubles 122 155 116 393
Teams 134 131 116 381
29 EVELINE SEDDON 1553
Singles 153 144 134 431
Mystery Pairs 139 136 120 395
Mixed Doubles 99 113 113 325
Teams 120 158 124 402
30 JOSIE ADAMS 1546
Singles 171 125 142 438
Mystery Pairs 159 107 99 365
Mixed Doubles 129 133 130 392
Teams 114 90 147 351
31 KAY SPACKMAN 1530
Singles 102 147 135 384
Mystery Pairs 117 151 148 416
Mixed Doubles 144 100 131 375
Teams 108 116 131 355
32 VAL MCQUADE 1521
Singles 126 136 110 372
Mystery Pairs 103 132 127 362
Mixed Doubles 136 144 136 416
Teams 139 125 107 371
33 NOLA COLLINS 1518
Singles 100 140 125 365
Mystery Pairs 119 100 148 367
Mixed Doubles 158 138 108 404
Teams 136 120 126 382
34 WIKI BIDOIS 1487
Singles 133 113 117 363
Mystery Pairs 114 123 134 371
Mixed Doubles 141 123 119 383
Teams 124 119 127 370
35 YVETTE VAZEY 1440
Singles 133 132 117 382
Mystery Pairs 127 129 102 358
Mixed Doubles 102 133 149 384
Teams 84 104 128 316
36 JANET BLACK 1429
Singles 122 133 131 386
Mystery Pairs 137 133 110 380
Mixed Doubles 110 93 134 337
Teams 110 115 101 326
37 JUNE JOHNSON 1412
Singles 130 105 117 352
Mystery Pairs 129 128 125 382
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Game Game Game
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total
Mixed Doubles 101 114 106 321
Teams 113 115 129 357
38 BARBARA GIDDY 1406
Singles 96 127 138 361
Mystery Pairs 98 100 104 302
Mixed Doubles 110 122 127 359
Teams 105 166 113 384
39 RAEWYN BAXTER 1344
Singles 90 126 128 344
Mystery Pairs 143 107 92 342
Mixed Doubles 102 114 113 329
Teams 99 127 103 329
40 AINSLEY GARDNER 1298
Singles 87 125 120 332
Mystery Pairs 98 82 122 302
Mixed Doubles 104 111 118 333
Teams 112 121 98 331
41 RUTH RIDINGS 1193
Singles XXX
Mystery Pairs 162 143 146 451
Mixed Doubles 140 103 122 365
Teams 113 126 138 377
42 REED JUDY 442
Singles XXX
Mystery Pairs 121 161 160 442
Mixed Doubles XXX
Teams XXX
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